Saturday Oct 1, 2016 Schedule

1:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

4:45

5:00

5:55

6:00

Registration

Back Gate Open

Practice

Jr. Hornets
Stinger 8
V8 Xtremes
Hornets

Super Stock F8

Qualifying
Hornets
Stinger 8
Super Stock F8

Pit Meeting

Heat Races

European
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Yellow flags max. Third yellow will be the finish

Jr. Hornets
Stinger 8

V8 Xtremes
Hornets

Super Stock F8

Opening Ceremonies - Demo Best Appearing

Main Events

Time limits may be imposed depending upon conditions

Jr. Hornets
Stinger 8

V8 Xtremes
Hornets
Super Stock F8
Bus Races
Boat Races
Hornet Survivor
Trailer Race
Demo Derby
Fireworks

15 Laps
30

20
30

Times are approximate

ABOVE EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



